105
CBT cos j Underload
 Overload
 Phase imbalance
or phase loss
Phase sequence
Short-circuit
PROTECTION

well filling time
(minutes)
Dimensions
(mm)
Code In (A) Code In (A) HP kW
P
LA
S
TI
C
CBT-1/P 12301P-230 2 - 6.8 12301P-400 1.1 - 2 0.5 - 1 0.37 - 0.75 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-2/P 12302P-230 9.6 12302P-400 2.8 - 3.8 1.5 - 2 1.1 - 1.5 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-3/P 12303P-230 12.4 - 15.6 12303P-400 3.2 - 8.5 1 - 3 0.75 - 2.2 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-5/P 12305P-230 22 12305P-400 5.5 - 9.5 3 - 5.5 2.2 - 4 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-7/P 12307P-230 28 12307P-400 13 7.5 5.5 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-10/P 12310P-230 37 12310P-400 16.5 10 7.5 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-15/P 12315P-230 42 12315P-400 24 15 11 2 - 75 230 x 250 x 150
CBT-20/P 12316P-230 56 12316P-400 32 20 15 2 - 75 300 x 400 x 220
CBT-25/P 12317P-230 68 12317P-400 40 25 18.5 2 - 75 300 x 400 x 220
CBT-30/P 12318P-230 80 12318P-400 47 30 22 2 - 75 400 x 600 x 200
CBT-40/P 12319P-230 104 12319P-400 64 40 30 2 - 75 400 x 600 x 200
CBT-50/P 12320P-230 130 12320P-400 79 50 37 2 - 75 400 x 600 x 200
CBT-60/P 12332P-230 154 12332P-400 92 60 45 2 - 75 400 x 600 x 200